TARIFF

For Sending Money Transfers via Western Union in USD
Express Service

To CIS Countries*

To the People's Republic of China

Transfer amount Transfer Fee Transfer amount Transfer Fee
0.01 - 200.00 $3.00 0.01 - 100.00 $15.00
200.01 - 2,000.00 1.7% of the transfer amount 100.01 - 300.00 $20.00
2000.01 - 3,000.00 1.3% of the transfer amount 300.01 - 500.00 $25.00
3000.01 -  wuGoiee 1.0% of the transfer amount 500.01 - 800.00 $30.00
800.01 - 1,000.00 $35.00
To Japan, Malaysia, Israel, South Korea 1,000.01 - 1,500.00 $40.00
Transfer amount Transfer Fee 1,500.01 - 2,000.00 $45.00
100.01 - 300.00 $20.00
300.01 - 500.00 $25.00 To the United Arab Emirates (UAE)
500.01 - 800.00 $30.00 Transfer amount Transfer Fee
800.01 - 1,000.00 $35.00 0.01 - 100.00 $10.00
1,000.01 -  1,500.00 $40.00 100.01 - 300.00 $18.00
1,500.01 - 2,000.00 $45.00 300.01 - 500.00 $20.00
2,000.01 - 3,000.00 $50.00 500.01 - 800.00 $25.00
3,000.01 -  or more $60.00 800.01 - 1,000.00 $30.00
1,000.01 - 1,500.00 $35.00
To Europe** 1,500.01 -  2,000.00 $40.00
Transfer amount Transfer Fee 2,000.01 - 3,000.00 $45.00
300.01 - ormore 1.5% of the transfer amount
To Turkey

To Other Forei

on Countries***

Transfer amount

Transfer Fee

* CIS countries under this tariff include: Azerbaijan, Kazakhstan, Kyrgyzstan, Moldova, Tajikistan, Turkmenistan, and Ukraine.

Transfer amount Transfer Fee 0.01 - 200.00 $2.00
001 5000 $13.00 200.01 - or more 1.0% of the transfer amount
50.01 - 100.00 $15.00
100.01 - 200.00 $22.00 To Georgia
200.01 - 300.00 $29.00 Transfer amount Transfer Fee
300.01 - 400.00 $34.00 0.01 - ormore 1.0% of the transfer amount
400.01 - 500.00 $40.00
500.01 - 750.00 $45.00 To the USA and Canada
750.01 - 1,000.00 $51.00 Transfer amount Transfer Fee
1,000.01 - 1,500.00 $76.00 0.01 ~ 40000 $6.00
1,500.01 - 1,750.00 $81.00 400.01 - ormore 1.5% of the transfer amount
1,750.01 -  2,000.00 $91.00
2,000.01 -  2,500.00 $111.00
2,500.01 -  3,000.00 $121.00

** Europe under this tariff includes: Austria, Albania, Andorra, Belgium, Bulgaria, Bosnia and Herzegovina, Hungary, United
Kingdom, Germany, Greece, Denmark, Ireland, Iceland, Spain, Italy, Cyprus, Northern Cyprus, Kosovo, Latvia, Lithuania,
Liechtenstein, Luxembourg, North Macedonia, Malta, Monaco, Netherlands, Norway, Poland, Portugal, Romania, Serbia,
Slovakia, Slovenia, Finland, France, Montenegro, Czech Republic, Croatia, Switzerland, Sweden, and Estonia

**% Other foreign countries refer to all regions outside the CIS, Europe, and the specifically listed countries such as Georgia, the

People's Republic of China, Turkey, the United Arab Emirates, Japan, the Republic of Korea, Malaysia, the State of Israel, the
United States of America and Canada.

- For transfers exceeding USD 3,000 to other foreign countries, an additional USD 20 will be charged for every USD 500

increment.




""12 Hours" Tariff

"12 Hours" Tariff*** for CIS Countries and Georgia

*** Payout under the “12 Hours” tariff is only available 12
hours after the transfer is initiated. The maximum amount
under the "12 Hours" tariff is USD 3,000. This tariff applies
only to transfers from Uzbekistan to CIS countries and
Georgia.

CIS countries under this tariff include: Azerbaijan,
Kazakhstan, Kyrgyzstan, Moldova, Tajikistan, and Ukraine.
"12 Hours" tariff does not apply to transfers to
Turkmenistan.

TARIFF
For Sending Money Transfers via Western Union

to Deposit to Recipient's Bank Account

(""Cash to Account')

Transfer amount Transfer Fee
0.01 - 200.00 $2.00
200.01 - 300.00 1.0% of the transfer amount
300.01 - 3,000.00 0.5% of the transfer amount
In USD
to countries where funds can be deposited via ""Cash to Account"
transfers®
Transfer amount Transfer Fee
0.01 - 2,000.00 $10.00
2,000.01 - 5,000.00 $20.00
5,000.01 -  ormore $30.00

* Money transfers to bank accounts are available in over 80 countries worldwide, with the list continuously
expanding. Please verify the availability of specific countries in the Western Union system software.

These tariffs will be in effect as of July 8, 2024.



